Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Curtis - (479600) - Devonport RSA - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.51
2:04.38
2:05.73
2:06.81
2:08.05
2:08.39
2:11.04
2:14.44

2:27.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.81
2:04.38
1:59.51
2:05.73
2:08.39
2:08.05
2:14.44
2:11.04

2:27.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
509
493
481
467
463
436
403
308

WA Pts
481
509
574
493
463
467
4083
436
308

Round

Round

H

Date

18/05/14
03/05/15
26/05/13
14/11/15
02/12/12
02/12/12
27/05/12
28/10/12
06/03/11

Date

14/11/15
03/05/15
18/05/14
26/05/13
02/12/12
02/12/12
28/10/12
27/05/12
06/03/11

Meet

SASA Midland District Distance Meet 2014
SASA Midland District Distance Meet
SASA Midland District Distance Meet
BUCS Short Course Championships

SASA Midland District December 200 Meet
SASA Midland District December 200 Meet
Midland District Distance Championships
Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012

Midland District Open & Age Group Champion

Meet

BUCS Short Course Championships

SASA Midland District Distance Meet
SASA Midland District Distance Meet 2014
SASA Midland District Distance Meet
SASA Midland District December 200 Meet
SASA Midland District December 200 Meet
Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012
Midland District Distance Championships

Midland District Open & Age Group Champion

Venue

Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Sheffield
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee

Dundee

Venue

Sheffield
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee
Dundee

Dundee

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kinross
Perth City
Kinross
Perth City
Kinross
Kinross
Kinross
Kinross

Kinross

Club Swam Under

Perth City
Perth City
Kinross
Kinross
Kinross
Kinross
Kinross
Kinross

Kinross

Level

1
1

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



