Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Curtis - (479600) - Devonport RSA - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:59.51	574	F	18/05/14	SASA Midland District Distance Meet 2014	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:04.38	509	F	03/05/15	SASA Midland District Distance Meet	Dundee	Perth City	1
2:05.73	493	F	26/05/13	SASA Midland District Distance Meet	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:06.81	481	Н	14/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield	Perth City	2
2:08.05	467	Н	02/12/12	SASA Midland District December 200 Meet	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:08.39	463	F	02/12/12	SASA Midland District December 200 Meet	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:11.04	436	F	27/05/12	Midland District Distance Championships	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:14.44	403	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Kinross	2
2:27.07	308	F	06/03/11	Midland District Open & Age Group Champion	Dundee	Kinross	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.81	481	Н	14/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield	Perth City	2
2:04.38	509	F	03/05/15	SASA Midland District Distance Meet	Dundee	Perth City	1
1:59.51	574	F	18/05/14	SASA Midland District Distance Meet 2014	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:05.73	493	F	26/05/13	SASA Midland District Distance Meet	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:08.39	463	F	02/12/12	SASA Midland District December 200 Meet	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:08.05	467	Н	02/12/12	SASA Midland District December 200 Meet	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:14.44	403	F	28/10/12	Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012	Dundee	Kinross	2
2:11.04	436	F	27/05/12	Midland District Distance Championships	Dundee	Kinross	1
2:27.07	308	F	06/03/11	Midland District Open & Age Group Champion	Dundee	Kinross	1